WinRbm 1.23c

OGK November 22 Serienrennen am 28.11.2022 / 20:18:18

Bestzeit: Dieter Miihlmann 7,869/11
Bester Lauf: Dieter Muhlmann 25,00R 03:19, 38

Fahrer

Dieter Mihlmann
Alex Keiner

Rudi Steiner
Alexander Kopp
Michael Féller
Andreas Fritsche
Rudi Kopp

Arndt

WO IO+ Wk

10 Sushrut
11 Caglar

Riccardo Lavorerio

Runden

100,00 13:
100,00 13:
100,00 13:
100,00 13:
100,00 13:
100,00 14:
100,00 14:
100,00 16:
100,00 16:
100,00 16:
100,00 18:

Zeit
29,22
31,15
45, 62
45,78
49,43
01,74
12,67
18,43
24,76
28,34
17,82

Spurtibersicht --—-----+-omr

Fahrer
Dieter Mithlmann

Alex Keiner

Rudi Steiner
Alexander Kopp
Michael Fdller
Andreas Fritsche
Rudi Kopp

Arndt

Riccardo Lavorerio
Sushrut

Caglar

Spur 1
205,04s

202,81s
206,80s
207,24s
210, 65s
214,30s
235,50s
250,23s
254,07s
263,20s

270,98s

Spur 2
199, 38s

201, 69s
203, 60s
203,69s
205,25s
205,84s
204,58s
232,61s
241, 91s
235,05s

259,50s

Spur 3
202,00s

202,57s
206,11s
209,59s
208, 02s
208,47s
209,80s
247,81s
245,10s
253,27s

277,93s

28.11.2022
Lauf: 7 Spur: 2
Lauf: 7 Spur: 2

Erster Ndchster
1,93 s

16,40 s 14,47 s

16,56 s 0,16 s

20,21 s 3,65 s

32,52 s 12,31 s

43,45 s 10,93 s

169,21 s 125,75 s

175,53 s 6,33 s

179,11 s 3,58 s

288,60 s 109,49 s

Spur 4

202,81s -
204,08s -
209,11s -
205, 26s -
205,51s -
213,13s -
202,80s -
247,79s -
243,68s -
236,83s -
289,42s -



WinRbm 1.23c

28.11.2022
OGK November 22 Serienrennen am 28.11.2022 / 21:52:33
Bestzeit: Alex Keiner 7,032/2 Lauf: 6 Spur: 1
Bester Lauf: Alex Keiner 25,00R 02:57,64 Lauf: 6 Spur: 1
Fahrer Runden Zeit Erster Nachster

1 Alex Keiner 100,00 12:00,83
2 Dieter Mihlmann 100,00 12:02,34 1,51 s
3 Rudi Steiner 100,00 12:10,08 9,25 s 7,74 s
4 Alexander Kopp 100,00 12:14,48 13,64 s 4,40 s
5 Andreas Fritsche 100,00 12:19,72 18,89 s 5,25 s

6 Michael F&ller 100, 00 12:24,91 24,08 s 5,18 s
7 Arndt 100, 00 13:37,06 96,23 s 72,15 s

8 Sushrut 100,00 13:43,24 102,40 s 6,18 s

9 Riccardo Lavorerio 100,00 13:51,62 110,79 s 8,39 s

10 Caglar 100,00 14:08,71 127,87 s 17,08 s
Spurtbersicht ——--—=------oo

Fahrer Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4

Alex Keiner 177,64s 181,49s 181,56s 180,14s - -
Dieter Mihlmann 177,69s 181,89s 183,86s 178,90s - .
Rudi Steiner 180,85s 183,60s 185,11s 180,52s - -
Alexander Kopp 180,76s 183,73s 184,26s 185,73s - -
Andreas Fritsche 179,00s 186,19s 187,22s 187,32s - -
Michael F&ller 181,03s 185,89s 186,50s 191,49s - -
Arndt 215,03s 197,08s 197,72s 207,23s - -
Sushrut 206,32s 195,39s 199,64s 221,88s - -
Riccardo Lavorerio 207,18s 203,08s 207,67s 213,69s - -
Caglar 205,68s 215,8%9s 210,36s 216,77s - -




